Coloc. Num. Atleta

18
2915
28
23
141
14
3849

DANIELA GUIMARAES BASSETTO
ANA CAROLINA O. NASCIMENTO
EDIVIRGENS DONEGA VASCONCELOS
DEBORA CRISRTINA DA SILVA SANTPS
PATRICIA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
DAIANE APARECIDA MUNHOZ

CELIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

22 Corrida Pedestre de Florinea 6K

6K MORADOR FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

38 F3539 - MP

12 FO013 - MP

40  F4044 - MP

17 F1424 - MP

39 F3539 - MP

40  F4044 1

42 F4044 2
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TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Equipe
FLORUN
FLORUN
FLORUN

FLORINEA
FLORUN

Bruto
00:41:55
00:41:55
00:45:24
00:48:36
00:50:42
00:52:05
01:00:48

Liquido
00:41:43
00:41:41
00:45:11
00:48:22
00:50:30
00:51:52
01:00:36



	2ª Corrida Pedestre de Florínea 6K

